Ergebnisliste: 37. Crosslauf um den "silbernen Skistiefel" am 18.09.2016

0,6 km Laufe

Bambini mannlich

Bambini weiblich

1,2 km Laufe

S 7/ 8 mannlich

S 7/ 8 weiblich

1,8 km Laufe

S 9/ 10 ménnlich

S 9/ 10 weiblich

S 11/ 12 weiblich

2,6 km Laufe

S 11/ 12 méannlich

S 13/ 14 weiblich

S 13/ 14 mannlich

A WN PP

a b~ WNBE

A WN P o O WN PP B(DCO\I@(D#OOI\JH

[y

w

A WON PR

A WN PP

=

Name

Stange
Richter
Mucke
Rudolph

Witt
Rudolph
Schroter
Dunsch
Hantschick

BuR
Scholze
Schréter
Hubner
Horwath
Friedrich
Hantschick
Griinzig
Mitschke
Weikert

Kowalsky
Schafer
Schimansky
Schroter
Hatz

Melzer

Schroter
Siebenburger
Schimansky
Lorenz

Zoch
Rudolph

Kockritz
Senst
Zschoch
Kihn

Fechner
Richter
Haase
Scholz

Siebenburger
Hetschick
Schoele

Horbank
KaRler
Schubert

Vorname

Luis
Tilman
Emilio
Aaron

Lotta
Nelly
Elina
Charlotte
Elina

Florian
Ben-Marlon
Clemens
Lenny
Colin
Mathieu
Roman
Paul
Florenz
Lennard

Tessa
Charlotte
Stine
Victoria
Pauline
Mathilda

Vincent
Felix
Finn
Juri

Hanna
Ellen

Elisa
Constanze
Julia
Johanna

Nils
Richard
Fabian
Janik

Sarah
Vanessa
Marie

Richard
Arnold
Luca

Geb.-datum Verein

17.12.2010 SV 1896 GroRRdubrau
03.08.2011 SV 1896 GrofRRdubrau
04.01.2012 Skiverin Grof3dubrau
09.09.2012 Skiverein Grossdubrau

29.04.2011 Skiverein Grossdubrau
26.04.2010 Skiverein Grossdubrau
28.09.2011 BLV Rot Weiss 90
31.01.2014 Krabbelkiste Fechner
08.08.2013 Skiverein Grossdubrau

28.03.2008 BLV Rot Weiss 90
25.02.2008 Grundschule Grof3dubrau
22.04.2009 BLV Rot Weiss 90
11.10.2008 SV 1896 GroRdubrau
04.09.2008 SV 1896 1896 Grofl3dubrau
17.01.2008 Skiverein GroRdubrau
20.05.2009 Skiverein Grossdubrau
06.03.2009 Grundschule Grof3dubrau
13.06.2009 Judoverein Spree-Neif3e
20.03.2009 Grundschule Bautzen

16.01.2009 Skiverein Grossdubrau
09.11.2008 Grundschule Grof3dubrau
07.08.2009 Tanzszene Bautzen
06.06.2008 Grundschule Grofl3dubrau
31.10.2008 Grundschule Grof3dubrau
29.10.2008 Grundschule Grof3dubrau

25.10.2007 BLV Rot Weiss 90
01.07.2007 Budissa Bautzen
01.03.2007 SV 1896 Grofl3dubrau
27.09.2007 Grundschule Grofl3dubrau

29.08.2007 Skiverein Grossdubrau
20.07.2007 Skiverein Grossdubrau

03.05.2004 Skiverein Grossdubrau / FMS
11.08.2004 Skiverein Grossdubrau
21.03.2005 Skiverein Grof3dubrau
26.02.2005 Skiverein Grof3dubrau

24.08.2005 Freie Mittelschule Grof3dubrau
30.04.2005 SV 1896 Grofl3dubrau
21.06.2004 Sorbisches Gymnasium Bautzen
19.06.2004 GroRdubrau

26.10.2003 SV 1896 Grofl3dubrau
12.06.2002 Skiverein GrofRdubrau / FMS
14.09.2002 SV 1896 GroRdubrau / FMS

08.07.2002 Freie Mittelschule GroRdubrau
01.01.2002 Freie Mittelschule GroRdubrau
16.11.2003 Freie Mittelschule GroRRdubrau

Zeit

03:32

04:00

04:45
ausgeschieden

03:17
03:46
04:10
05:39
06:13

05:13
05:34
05:35
05:49
05:58
06:10
06:14
06:18
06:35
06:48

06:26
07:12
07:15
07:36
08:01
08:22

07:35
08:14
08:49
10:57

08:55
09:23

08:12
10:13
10:42
11:23

11:40
12:43
14:27
19:45

12:52
13:19
18:55

16:24
16:24
17:44



Ergebnisliste: 37. Crosslauf um den "silbernen Skistiefel" am 18.09.2016

5,7 km Laufe

S 15/ 16 mannlich

J 17/ 18 mannlich

AK 19-30 mannlich

AK 19-30 weiblich

AK 31-40 méannlich

AK 31-40 weiblich

AK 41-50 méannlich

AK 41-50 weiblich

AK 51-60 méannlich

10,4 km Laufe

J 17-18 mannlich

AK 19-30 mannlich

AK 31-40 ménnlich

AK 41-50 mé&nnlich

A WN P

=

A WN P w

=

Name

Mucke
Kutschke
Kowalsky
Schoele

Noack

Kowalsky

Reichwald

Franzke
Dolgner
Witt

Schréter

Bufy
Siebenburger
Mehnert
Kutschke

Siebenburger

Hantschick
Hetschick

Senst

Rudolph

Petasch

Schroter
Mitschke
Rudel

Kowalsky
Herberg

Vorname

Sebastian
Nick
Theo
Tom

Dominic

Til

Lilli Marlen

Ronald
Jens
Sylvio

Annett
Daniela
Denise
Corina
Uwe

Raul

Nannette
Yvetta

Rainer

Toni

Moritz

Falk
André
Maik

Andre
Tom

Geb.-datum Verein

02.12.2001 Freie Mittelschule Grof3dubrau
17.05.2001 Freie Mittelschule GroRRdubrau
15.05.2000 Skiverein Grossdubrau
02.10.2000 SV 1896 GroRRdubrau / FMS

09.02.1999 SV 1896 GroRdubrau

24.03.1997 Skiverein Grossdubrau

14.09.1997 OSLV Bautzen

01.01.1977 Europa Marathon Gorlitz
29.05.1978 Heidelaufer
13.04.1976 SV 1896 GroRdubrau

23.10.1977 Heidelaufer

04.07.1980 Heidelaufer

10.07.1982 Niederguriger Hobbylaufer
13.08.1976 GroRdubrau

19.11.1970 Ort GroRdubrau
16.12.1975 Niederguriger Hobbylaufer

02.12.1972 Skiverein Grossdubrau
06.12.1972 Skiverein Grof3dubrau

09.11.1963 SV 1896 GroRdubrau

20.04.1999 Skiverein Grossdubrau

30.08.1996 Skiverein Grossdubrau

22.01.1977 BLV Rot Weiss 90
24.08.1982 Ort GroRdubrau
28.06.1978 Skiverein Grossdubrau

15.06.1967 Skiverein Grossdubrau
22.01.1972 Halbendorf

Zeit

26:14
28:50
30:57
33:09

27:12

28:03

24:37

25:25
27:45
40:02

25:54
28:20
32:20
33:21
27:42
30:41

31:55
34:49

40:02

49:16

50:14

43:47
46:20
47:37

40:50
57:28



