

Ergebnisliste: 37. Crosslauf um den "silbernen Skistiefel" am 18.09.2016

		Name	Vorname	Geb.-datum	Verein	Zeit
<u>0,6 km Läufe</u>						
Bambini männlich	1	Stange	Luis	17.12.2010	SV 1896 Großdubrau	03:32
	2	Richter	Tilman	03.08.2011	SV 1896 Großdubrau	04:00
	3	Mucke	Emilio	04.01.2012	Skiverin Großdubrau	04:45
	4	Rudolph	Aaron	09.09.2012	Skiverein Grossdubrau	ausgeschieden
Bambini weiblich	1	Witt	Lotta	29.04.2011	Skiverein Grossdubrau	03:17
	2	Rudolph	Nelly	26.04.2010	Skiverein Grossdubrau	03:46
	3	Schröter	Elina	28.09.2011	BLV Rot Weiss 90	04:10
	4	Dunsch	Charlotte	31.01.2014	Krabbelkiste Fechner	05:39
	5	Hantschick	Elina	08.08.2013	Skiverein Grossdubrau	06:13
<u>1,2 km Läufe</u>						
S 7/ 8 männlich	1	Buß	Florian	28.03.2008	BLV Rot Weiss 90	05:13
	2	Scholze	Ben-Marlon	25.02.2008	Grundschule Großdubrau	05:34
	3	Schröter	Clemens	22.04.2009	BLV Rot Weiss 90	05:35
	4	Hübner	Lenny	11.10.2008	SV 1896 Großdubrau	05:49
	5	Horwath	Colin	04.09.2008	SV 1896 1896 Großdubrau	05:58
	6	Friedrich	Mathieu	17.01.2008	Skiverein Großdubrau	06:10
	7	Hantschick	Roman	20.05.2009	Skiverein Grossdubrau	06:14
	8	Grünzig	Paul	06.03.2009	Grundschule Großdubrau	06:18
	9	Mitschke	Florenz	13.06.2009	Judoverein Spree-Neiße	06:35
	10	Weikert	Lennard	20.03.2009	Grundschule Bautzen	06:48
S 7/ 8 weiblich	1	Kowalsky	Tessa	16.01.2009	Skiverein Grossdubrau	06:26
	2	Schäfer	Charlotte	09.11.2008	Grundschule Großdubrau	07:12
	3	Schimansky	Stine	07.08.2009	Tanzszene Bautzen	07:15
	4	Schröter	Victoria	06.06.2008	Grundschule Großdubrau	07:36
	5	Hatz	Pauline	31.10.2008	Grundschule Großdubrau	08:01
	6	Melzer	Mathilda	29.10.2008	Grundschule Großdubrau	08:22
<u>1,8 km Läufe</u>						
S 9/ 10 männlich	1	Schröter	Vincent	25.10.2007	BLV Rot Weiss 90	07:35
	2	Siebenbürger	Felix	01.07.2007	Budissa Bautzen	08:14
	3	Schimansky	Finn	01.03.2007	SV 1896 Großdubrau	08:49
	4	Lorenz	Juri	27.09.2007	Grundschule Großdubrau	10:57
S 9/ 10 weiblich	1	Zoch	Hanna	29.08.2007	Skiverein Grossdubrau	08:55
	2	Rudolph	Ellen	20.07.2007	Skiverein Grossdubrau	09:23
	3					
S 11/ 12 weiblich	1	Köckritz	Elisa	03.05.2004	Skiverein Grossdubrau / FMS	08:12
	2	Senst	Constanze	11.08.2004	Skiverein Grossdubrau	10:13
	3	Zschoch	Julia	21.03.2005	Skiverein Großdubrau	10:42
	4	Kühn	Johanna	26.02.2005	Skiverein Großdubrau	11:23
<u>2,6 km Läufe</u>						
S 11/ 12 männlich	1	Fechner	Nils	24.08.2005	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	11:40
	2	Richter	Richard	30.04.2005	SV 1896 Großdubrau	12:43
	3	Haase	Fabian	21.06.2004	Sorbisches Gymnasium Bautzen	14:27
	4	Scholz	Janik	19.06.2004	Großdubrau	19:45
S 13/ 14 weiblich	1	Siebenbürger	Sarah	26.10.2003	SV 1896 Großdubrau	12:52
	2	Hetschick	Vanessa	12.06.2002	Skiverein Großdubrau / FMS	13:19
	3	Schoele	Marie	14.09.2002	SV 1896 Großdubrau / FMS	18:55
S 13/ 14 männlich	1	Horbank	Richard	08.07.2002	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	16:24
	1	Käßler	Arnold	01.01.2002	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	16:24
	3	Schubert	Luca	16.11.2003	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	17:44

Ergebnisliste: 37. Crosslauf um den "silbernen Skistiefel" am 18.09.2016

		Name	Vorname	Geb.-datum	Verein	Zeit
<u>5,7 km Läufe</u>						
S 15/ 16 männlich	1	Mucke	Sebastian	02.12.2001	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	26:14
	2	Kutschke	Nick	17.05.2001	Freie Mittelschule Großdubrau	28:50
	3	Kowalsky	Theo	15.05.2000	Skiverein Grossdubrau	30:57
	4	Schoele	Tom	02.10.2000	SV 1896 Großdubrau / FMS	33:09
J 17/ 18 männlich	1	Noack	Dominic	09.02.1999	SV 1896 Großdubrau	27:12
	2					
	3					
AK 19-30 männlich	1	Kowalsky	Til	24.03.1997	Skiverein Grossdubrau	28:03
	2					
	3					
AK 19-30 weiblich	1	Reichwald	Lilli Marlen	14.09.1997 OSLV Bautzen		24:37
	2					
	3					
AK 31-40 männlich	1	Franzke	Ronald	01.01.1977	Europa Marathon Görlitz	25:25
	2	Dolgner	Jens	29.05.1978	Heideläufer	27:45
	3	Witt	Sylvio	13.04.1976	SV 1896 Großdubrau	40:02
AK 31-40 weiblich	1	Schröter	Annett	23.10.1977	Heideläufer	25:54
	2	Buß	Daniela	04.07.1980	Heideläufer	28:20
	3	Siebenbürger	Denise	10.07.1982	Niederguriger Hobbyläufer	32:20
	4	Mehnert	Corina	13.08.1976	Großdubrau	33:21
AK 41-50 männlich	1	Kutschke	Uwe	19.11.1970	Ort Großdubrau	27:42
	2	Siebenbürger	Raul	16.12.1975	Niederguriger Hobbyläufer	30:41
	3					
AK 41-50 weiblich	1	Hantschick	Nannette	02.12.1972	Skiverein Grossdubrau	31:55
	2	Hetschick	Yvetta	06.12.1972	Skiverein Großdubrau	34:49
	3					
AK 51-60 männlich	1	Senst	Rainer	09.11.1963	SV 1896 Großdubrau	40:02
	2					
	3					
<u>10,4 km Läufe</u>						
J 17-18 männlich	1	Rudolph	Toni	20.04.1999	Skiverein Grossdubrau	49:16
	2					
	3					
AK 19-30 männlich	1	Petasch	Moritz	30.08.1996	Skiverein Grossdubrau	50:14
	2					
	3					
AK 31-40 männlich	1	Schröter	Falk	22.01.1977	BLV Rot Weiss 90	43:47
	2	Mitschke	André	24.08.1982	Ort Großdubrau	46:20
	3	Rudel	Maik	28.06.1978	Skiverein Grossdubrau	47:37
AK 41-50 männlich	1	Kowalsky	Andre	15.06.1967 Skiverein Grossdubrau		40:50
	2	Herberg	Tom	22.01.1972	Halbendorf	57:28
	3					